A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. Ilos. Ob6o3HaueHE Ko Ha ¢60.] HammenoBanue Name
Fig. Ref. Designation eQ%I;%I:cIﬁcgf
per unit

4-31 5 03-98.10.07.042 2 IIpy:xunua Spring
6 [1395B.10.07.011 1 Boar Bolt
7 [395A-0117008 1 ITamers Pin
8 M10-6H.5.019 5915 5 Taiika Nut
9 M10x30 2 laixa Nut
10 113-98.10.07.062 1 Poruar Lever
11 20.01.02 11371 1 ITaii6a Washer
12 3,2x20-019 397 3 ToauaT Split pin
13 12.01.02 11371 2 ITaii6a Washer
14 1395B.10.07.020 1 Poruar Lever
15 113-98.10.07.046 2 Poruar Lever
16 [13-98.10.07.043 2 ITamers Pin
17 1395B.52.00.013 4 ITait6a crernuainb- Special washer

Hasd

18 [13-98.10.07.039 2 Ilpysxuna Spring
19 [13-98.10.07.045 1 ITasers Pin

4-32 1 210-2201010-17 1 Bas kappaHHBIHT Universal-joint shaft
2 103-98.16.01.200 1 Bax mpomexkyrounsrit  Itermediate shaft
3 257-2202010-16 1 Bas xapmaHHBIH Universal-joint shaft
4 113-98.16.01.210 1 Ormopa ITpoMerKyToUHAsS Intermediate support
5 11395.0116.020 4 Kprimmika Cover
6 16.65I.069 6402 22 ITasi6a Washer
7 M16-6gx85.58.019 7796 22 Boar Bolt
8 210T"-2204010-16 2 Bas kapmaHHBIN Universal-joint shaft
9 113-105.16.01.050 1 Bas mpome:xyTOUHBIH Itermediate shaft
10 [1395.0116.017 64 Taiika Nut
11 10.65T'.069 6402 64 ITaii6a Washer
12 11395.0116.016 64 Boar kapnauHbIi Universal-joint bolt

4-33 1 [1395B.16.01.019 2 Kopmyc Body
2 1.3.01 19853 2 Macmenka Lubricator
3 1.2-80x105-1 8752 2 Mamxera Collar
4 6-313 8338 2 ITogmmnEMK Bearing


http://dz98b.ru/kardan.html

A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. 4-32 Ilepenaua rappannada ([13-98.16.01.000-1)

Fig. 4-32 Universal-joint drive



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. 4-33 Ban npomesxyrounsiii ([13-98.16.01.200)

Fig. 4-33 Intermediate shaft



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. Ilos. Ob6o3HaueHE Ko Ha ¢60.] HammenoBanue Name
Fig. Ref. Designation gz%ﬂftgz
per unit

4-33 5 11395.0108.032 2 IIpornagka Gasket
6 1.2-90x120-1 8752 2 ManoxeTa Collar
7 [13-98.16.01.230 1 Baxn Shaft
8 113-98.16.01.029 2 Kpsimmika Cover
9 10395.0116.034 1 Koabio ycramoBounoe  Adjusting ring
10 12.65T'.069 6402 12 ITaii6a Washer
11 M12-6gx35.58.019 7796 12 Boar Bolt
12 0395B.16.01.130 2 Draner Flange
13 052-058-36-2-2 2 Koub1o Ring

18829/9833
14 03956.05.016 2 ITaii6a Washer
15 1,6-C 3282 2 IIpososoka 1=300Mm Wire =300 mm
16 [13-98.10.04.165 6 Boar Bolt
Puc. 4-34 Onopa npomesxyrounas ([13-98.16.01.210)
Fig. 4-34 Intermediate support

4-34 1 1.3.01 19853 1 Macrernka Lubricator
2 113-98.16.01.023 1 Kopmyc Housing
3 [13-98.16.01.031 1 Baxn Shaft
4 1B 140 13941 1 Konsno Ring




A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. Ilos. Ob6o3HaueHE Ko Ha ¢60.] HammenoBanue Name
Fig. Ref. Designation eQ%I;%I:cIﬁcgf
per unit

4-34 5 313 8338 2 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
6 11394.0108.032 2 IIpornagka Gasket
7 1.2-90x120-1 8752 2 ManoxeTa Collar
8 113-98.16.01.029 2 Kpsimika Cover
9 12.65I'.069 6402 12 ITasi6a Washer
10 M12-6gx30.58.019 7796 12 Boar Bolt
11 0395B.16.01.130 2 Draner Flange
12 052-058-36-2-2 2 Koub1o Ring

18829/9833

13 10395B.05.016 2 ITait6a Washer
14 1.6-C 3282 2 IIpososoka 1=300Mm Wire 1=300mm
15 [13-98.10.04.165 6 Boar Bolt

4-35 1 210-2201049B 2 DaHel-BUIKA Yoke flange
2 210-2201025A 2 KpecroBuHna Universal-joint centre

cross
3 O395A.0115.902 1 Buika kapmama Universal-joint yoke
4 210-2201040A Kpoimka mogmunanka Bearing cap
5 210-2201041 8 Ilnactuua cromopuasi  Locking plate
6 201514-11 16 Boar Bolt
7 200-2201087 1 Ob6oitma Ring
8 200-2201088 1 Koabio yninoraurens- Sealing ring
HOe

9 200-2201089 1 ITasi6a Washer
10 11395.0116.016 16 Boar kapmauHbrit Universal-joint bolt
11 10.65T'.069 6402 16 ITaii6a Washer
12 [1395.0116.017 16 Taiika Nut
13 200-2201080 1 Saruymka Plug
14 210-2201048 1 Buika croJbsdarasa Universal-joint yoke
15 264020-118 1 Macmenka Lubricator



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

s)!.!\})}%’

=

=

Puc. 4-35 Ban xkapgauubsiii 3agaero mocra (J1395A.0115.000)

Fig. 4-35 Rear axle universal-joint shaft


http://dz98b.ru/brake.html

